
 

Breakfast Service Full Price List 
 

Cooked Breakfast 
 

Bacon 
Pork Sausage 
Black Pudding 
Baked Beans 

Fried or Poached Egg 
Scrambled Egg 

Mushrooms 
Hash Browns 

Tomato 
Any 5 Hot Items 

 

£0.50 
£0.60 
£0.45 
£0.40 
£0.50 
£0.80 
£0.50 
£0.40 
£0.30 
£2.50   

Hot Specials Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
Breakfast Flatbread  

Tomato & Mozzarella Stuffed Croissant  
Baked Avocado & Egg with Crispy Bacon 

Fresh Fruit Smoothie 

£1.40 
£1.80 
£1.60 
£2.20 
£0.75 
 

Toast & Pastries Plain Bread 
Toast & Butter 

Petit Pain 
Pancakes 

Bagels 
Pain au Chocolate 

Sweet Waffle 
Croissant 
Muffins 

Butter/Flora Portions 
Preserves 
Marmite 

 

£0.30 
£0.30 
£0.30 
£0.50 
£0.45 
£0.75 
£0.65 
£0.75 
£1.00 
£0.10 
£0.20 
£0.35 

Cereal, Fruit & 
Cold Items 

Bircher Muesli 
Overnight Porridge  

Granola                                                                                                                                                                                        
Muesli 
Cereal 

Porridge 
Yoghurt per Bowl (plain) 

Yoghurt per Bowl (with toppings) 
Actimel 

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Grapefruit Half 

Fruit (Piece) 
Fruit (Bowl) 

Boiled Egg & Baby Spinach 
 

£1.10 
£1.10 
£0.75 
£0.75 
£0.60 
£0.60 
£1.00 
£1.50 
£0.80 
£1.50 
£0.40 
£0.40 
£0.60 
£1.50 
 

Drinks   All Teas 
Filter Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 
Bottle of Water 

Fruit Burst 
Ribena 

Fruit Juice Carton 
Tropicana Fruit Juice Carton 

Smoothie Carton                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Homemade Smoothies 

Vita Coconut Water 
 

£0.75 
£0.85 
£0.80 
£0.60 
£1.10 
£0.85 
£0.40 
£0.65 
£1.20 
£0.75 
£1.60                       

    


